Ch. 109 1998 LAWS OF MARYLAND
1. JUDICIARY

CA00.01 Court of Appeals
In addition to the appropriation shown on
page 3 of the printed bill (first reading file
bill), to provide -funds to implement the
recommendations of the Report of the
Judicial Compensation Commission.

Personnel Detail:
Salaries and Wages
Fringe Benefits
Turnover Expectancy
Object .01 Salaries, Wages and Fringe
Benefits

General Fund Appropriation

CA00.02 Court of Special Appeals
In addition to the appropriation shown on
page 3 of the printed bill (first reading file
bill}, to provide funds to implement the
recommendations of the Report of the
Judicial Compensation Commission.

Personnel Detail:
Salaries and Wages
Fringe Benefits
Turnover Expectancy
Object .01 Salaries, Wages and Fringe
Benefits

General Fund Appropriation

CA00.03 Circuit Court Judges
In addition to the appropriation shown on
page 3 of the printed bill (first reading file
bill), to provide funds to implement the
recormmendations of the Report of the
Judicial Compensation Commission.

Personnel Detail:
Salaries and Wages
Fringe Benefits
Turnover Expectancy

- 1022 -

61,725
33,208

-2,110

92,823

92,823

117,875
63,417

—4,030

177,262

177,262

1,270,500
683,529
_ 43438




