1.

JUDICIARY

CA00.01	Court	of A	Appeals
---------	-------	------	---------

In addition to the appropriation shown on page 3 of the printed bill (first reading file bill), to provide funds to implement the recommendations of the Report of the Judicial Compensation Commission.

Personnel Detail:

Salaries and Wages	61,725
Fringe Benefits	33,208
Turnover Expectancy	-2,110
Object .01 Salaries, Wages and Fringe	
Benefits	92.823

General Fund Appropriation

92,823

CA00.02 Court of Special Appeals

In addition to the appropriation shown on page 3 of the printed bill (first reading file bill), to provide funds to implement the recommendations of the Report of the Judicial Compensation Commission.

Personnel Detail:

Salaries and Wages	117,875
Fringe Benefits	63,417
Turnover Expectancy	-4,030
Object .01 Salaries, Wages and Fringe	
Benefits	177,262

General Fund Appropriation

177,262

CA00.03 Circuit Court Judges

In addition to the appropriation shown on page 3 of the printed bill (first reading file bill), to provide funds to implement the recommendations of the Report of the Judicial Compensation Commission.

Personnel Detail:

Salaries and Wages	1,270,500
Fringe Benefits	683,529
Turnover Expectancy	_43,438